MIDS-LVT(1) LINK 16 TERMINAL
Delivering Link 16 Networking for Aircraft
and Shipboard Connectivity
L3Harris continues to lead the transformation in Link 16 capabilities by
providing greater flexibility, enhanced technology, decreased cost and
improved reliability within the terminal.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The L3Harris MIDS-LVT(1) provides all operational modes of the Link 16 waveform.

 > Enhanced throughput
 > Frequency remapping
ORDERING INFORMATION
 > PN: VA-218100-0050
LVT(1) AN/USQ-140A(V)1(C)
RT-1840A
 > PN: VA-218300-0050
LVT(4) AN/USQ-140A(V)4(C)
RT-1841A
 > PN: VA-218200-0050
LVT(6) AN/USQ-140A(V)6(C)
RT-1842A
 > PN: VA-218400-0050
LVT(7) AN/USQ-140A(V)7(C)
RT-1843A
Flexible, Reliable
and Secure